
            
  

  
  

 DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
    

Semester Examination Result 

    
Month and 

Year        
Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES Physical Education Dec-18 School of Physical Education July-Dec 2018 Vth 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
T-13 Management of Physical Education 3 Date of Result - 07.01.19   

T-14 
Gym Management and Fitness 
Training  3     

T-15 Sports Specialization  3     
P-17 Tabal Tennis 3     
P-18 Kabbadi 3     

P-19 
Sports Specialization ( Practical 
Skill) 3     

P-20 Conditioning and Match Practice 8     
C-05 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
          
          
          
  Total Credits 30       
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S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. 
Fathers Name /Husband 
Name Mothers Name 

            
1 16B502 Ajay Dhariya  DA/16/16572 Mr.Gopal Dhariya Smt.Manju Dhariya 
2 16B503 Akash Suradkar  DC/14/03061 Mr.Sadashiv Suradkar Smt.Savita. Suradkar 
3 16B504 Aman Tyagi  DA/16/16573 Mr.Sanjay Tyagi Smt.Ragini Tyagi 
4 16B505 Ku.Anita Bhawar  DA/16/16574 Mr.Narayan Bhawar Smt.Sugari Bai 
5 16B508 Antim Mandloi  DA/16/16576 Mr.Tukaram Mandloi Smt.Lalita Mandloi 
6 16B510 Ashutosh Pathrod  DA/16/16579 Mr.Ashok Pathrod Smt.Babli Pathrod 
7 16B512 Dhruv Singh Thakur DA/16/16581 Mr.Vinod Thakur Smt.Rita Thakur 
8 16B514 Dishan Jacob  DA/16/16582 Mr.Devanand Jacob Smt.Moly Jacob 
9 16B515 Gaurav Jariya  DA/16/16584 Mr.Jagdish Jariya Smt.Bathri Jariya 

10 16B516 Ku.Himani Verma  DA/16/16586 Mr.Anil Verma Smt.Anju Verma 
11 16B521 Ku.Khushboo Saini  DA/16/16587 Mr.Kailash Saini Smt.Kiran Saini 
12 16B522 Lokesh Zerbade  DC/15/07340 Mr.Manohar Jarbade Smt.Mamta Jarbade 
13 16B523 Milind Sahebrao  DA/16/16588 Mr.S S Kurhade Smt.Rajkamal 
14 16B524 Mirza Mushabbir Baig  DA/16/16589 Mr.Mirza Mushahid Baig Smt.Afsana Baig 
15 16B526 Nitesh Kumar Singh  DA/16/16590 Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh Smt.Pushpa Devi 
16 16B527 Parikshit Joshi  DA/16/16591 Mr.Umesh Joshi Smt.Pushpa Joshi 
17 16B529 Ku.Pooja Kushwaha  DA/16/16593 Mr.Babulal Kushwaha Smt.Sheela Kushwaha 
18 16B530 Ku.Pooja Patel  DA/16/16592 Mr.Mahesh Smt.Narmada 
19 16B531 Ku.Pranjali Bajpai  DA/16/16595 Mr.Santosh Bajpai Smt.Jaishree Bajpai 
20 16B532 Prashant Vasuniya  DA/16/16596 Mr.Nirmal Smt.Kamla 
21 16B535 Pritam Tanwar DA/16/16598 Mr.Sunil Tanwar Smt.Shanti Tanwar 
22 16B536 Rohit Rasgainya DA/16/16599 Mr .Ravindra Rasgainya Smt.Susma Rasgainya 
23 16B537 Rohit Rawat  DA/16/17265 Mr.Rajendra Rawat Smt.Champa Rawat 
24 16B538 Sachin Sharma  DA/16/16600 Mr.Ashok Sharma Smt.Lata Sharma 
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25 16B539 Sanjay Sarathiya DA/16/16601 Mr.Chhaganlal Sarathiya Smt.Kirashna Sarathiya 
26 16B541 Siddharth Sagre  DA/16/16603 Mr.Balchand Sagre Smt.Anuradha Sagre 
27 16B542 Suraj Sekhar  DA/16/16604 Mr.Sekhar C V Smt.Latha Sekhar 
28 16B543 Ku.Swati  DA/16/16605 Mr.Premchand Smt.Kanchan 
29 16B545 Ku. Ujjawala Ranbhoure  DA/16/16606 Mr.Prakash Ranbhoure Smt.Jyoti Ranbhoure 
30 16B546 Vaibhav Yadav  DA/16/17264 Mr.Omprakash Yadav Smt.Chandrakanta Yadav 
31 16B548 Vikas Govil  DA/16/16608 Mr.Vikram singh Govil Smt.Shanta Govil 
32 16B550 Yash Bhagore  DA/16/16611       Mr.Laxman                                                                                                                                                   Smt.Dorga Bai 
33 16B551 Ayush Chuodhry DA/16/16580 Mr.Mukesh Choudhary Smt.Mamta Choudhary 
34 16B552 Ashish Lal DA/16/16577 Mr. Mannulal Smt.Lata Bai 
35 16B553 Ku.Farjana Khan DA/16/16583 Mr.Anwar Khan Smt.Shajad 
36 16B554 Ku.Harshita Sengar DA/16/16585 Mr.Harendra Sengar Smt.Beena Sengar 
37 16B556 Shivam Patidar DC/15/03482 Mr.Vijay Patidar Smt.Chanda Patidar 
38 16B557 Virendra Sisodiya DA/16/16609 Mr.Gajraj Smt.Prem 
39 16B558 Vishvajeet Verma                                                    DA/16/16611 Mr.Madanlal Verma Smt. Meena Verma 
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Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-13 T-14 T-15 P-17 P-18 P-19 P-20 C-05 

Ajay Dhariya  16B502 Marks 51 53 35 72 60 53 AB 56 
Akash Suradkar  16B503 Marks 55 44 71 74 67 89 76 50 
Aman Tyagi  16B504 Marks 55 53 74 75 66 75 76 66 
Ku.Anita Bhawar  16B505 Marks 57 42 56 74 67 77 76 50 
Antim Mandloi  16B508 Marks 61 53 81 80 76 77 83 AB 
Ashutosh Pathrod  16B510 Marks 78 85 76 80 77 76 46 70 
Dhruv Singh Thakur 16B512 Marks 59 51 48 80 60 56 AB 50 
Dishan Jacob  16B514 Marks 77 83 73 84 65 75 65 75 
Gaurav Jariya  16B515 Marks 75 44 57 78 88 68 68 68 
Ku.Himani Verma  16B516 Marks 74 69 75 83 70 77 67 72 
Ku.Khushboo Saini  16B521 Marks 60 51 37 65 65 53 AB 60 
Lokesh Zerbade  16B522 Marks 61 40 55 77 65 56 AB 54 
Milind Sahebrao  16B523 Marks 60 55 80 79 72 78 75 64 
Mirza Mushabbir Baig  16B524 Marks 65 56 67 88 73 68 51 63 
Nitesh Kumar Singh  16B526 Marks 59 62 76 81 88 87 82 67 
Parikshit Joshi  16B527 Marks AB 51 66 85 71 77 AB 51 
Ku.Pooja Kushwaha  16B529 Marks 57 50 52 75 60 76 54 53 
Ku.Pooja Patel  16B530 Marks 61 70 78 AB AB AB 71 56 
Ku.Pranjali Bajpai  16B531 Marks 59 43 WH 74 60 52 AB 51 
Prashant Vasuniya  16B532 Marks 57 24 70 77 66 74 AB 53 
Pritam Tanwar 16B535 Marks 46 11 44 74 75 80 AB 52 
Rohit Rasgainya 16B536 Marks 55 41 80 77 81 86 52 57 
Rohit Rawat  16B537 Marks 52 50 66 83 76 84 80 59 
Sachin Sharma  16B538 Marks 57 40 64 AB AB AB AB 60 
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Sanjay Sarathiya 16B539 Marks 61 58 71 76 77 86 79 66 
Siddharth Sagre  16B541 Marks 72 79 73 88 78 77 72 70 
Suraj Sekhar  16B542 Marks AB AB 79 82 67 72 AB 51 
Ku.Swati  16B543 Marks 52 58 75 74 66 78 67 53 
Ku. Ujjawala Ranbhoure  16B545 Marks 63 82 65 73 73 60 54 60 
Vaibhav Yadav  16B546 Marks 57 52 68 77 74 73 65 53 
Vikas Govil  16B548 Marks 50 46 65 72 71 73 59 51 
Yash Bhagore  16B550 Marks 52 39 42 73 67 64 68 AB 
Ayush Chuodhry 16B551 Marks 73 92 84 89 77 79 83 74 
Ashish Lal 16B552 Marks 51 36 59 79 71 81 AB 67 
Ku.Farjana Khan 16B553 Marks 51 56 60 83 60 38 AB 50 
Ku.Harshita Sengar 16B554 Marks 52 67 48 69 50 38 AB 48 
Shivam Patidar 16B556 Marks 58 57 73 79 72 67 44 57 
Virendra Sisodiya 16B557 Marks 58 48 69 77 72 81 68 AB 
Vishvajeet Verma                                                    16B558 Marks 68 64 76 80 79 85 68 67 
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Grades              SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No 
T-
13 

T-
14 

T-
15 

P-
17 

P-
18 

P-
19 

P-
20 

C-
05 SGPA CGPA Remark I Sem II Sem 

III 
Sem 

IV 
Sem 

Ajay Dhariya  16B502 B B P A B+ B Ab B 4.50 5.50 ATKT 5.73 5.93 5.93 5.43 
Akash Suradkar  16B503 B C A A B+ A+ A B 7.23 6.45 PASS 5.80 6.43 6.17 6.60 
Aman Tyagi  16B504 B B A A B+ A A B+ 7.37 7.49 PASS 7.13 7.70 7.47 7.80 
Ku.Anita Bhawar  16B505 B C B A B+ A A B 6.93 6.33 PASS 5.83 6.73 6.07 6.07 
Antim Mandloi  16B508 B+ B A+ A+ A A A+ Ab 7.10 7.49 ATKT 7.67 7.93 6.87 7.87 
Ashutosh Pathrod  16B510 A A+ A A+ A A C A 7.40 6.95 PASS 6.23 6.97 6.73 7.40 
Dhruv Singh Thakur 16B512 B B C A+ B+ B Ab B 4.70 4.79 ATKT 5.07 4.50 4.70 5.00 
Dishan Jacob  16B514 A A+ A A+ B+ A B+ A 7.83 7.68 PASS 7.23 7.53 7.97 7.83 
Gaurav Jariya  16B515 A C B A A+ B+ B+ B+ 7.10 7.15 PASS 6.57 7.23 7.57 7.30 
Ku.Himani Verma  16B516 A B+ A A+ A A B+ A 7.73 7.49 PASS 7.00 7.77 7.73 7.23 
Ku.Khushboo Saini  16B521 B+ B P B+ B+ B Ab B+ 4.63 5.84 ATKT 5.83 6 5.93 6.83 
Lokesh Zerbade  16B522 B+ C B A B+ B Ab B 4.70 6.09 ATKT 6.27 6.30 6.67 6.5 
Milind Sahebrao  16B523 B+ B A+ A A A A B+ 7.67 7.23 PASS 6.60 7.20 7.03 7.67 
Mirza Mushabbir Baig  16B524 B+ B B+ A+ A B+ B B+ 6.93 6.78 PASS 6.87 7.00 6.43 6.67 
Nitesh Kumar Singh  16B526 B B+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 8.13 7.26 PASS 6.47 7.30 6.93 7.47 
Parikshit Joshi  16B527 Ab B B+ A+ A A Ab B 4.60 5.81 ATKT 5.90 6.37 6.10 6.07 
Ku.Pooja Kushwaha  16B529 B B B A B+ A B B 6.50 5.65 PASS 5.83 5.27 5.53 5.10 
Ku.Pooja Patel  16B530 B+ A A Ab Ab Ab A B 5.23 6.58 ATKT 6.17 7.17 7.23 7.10 
Ku.Pranjali Bajpai  16B531 B C WH A B+ B Ab B 4.00 5.40 ATKT 6.20 5.83 5.87 5.10 
Prashant Vasuniya  16B532 B F A A B+ A Ab B 4.50 6.17 ATKT 6.27 6.83 6.97 6.30 
Pritam Tanwar 16B535 C F C A A A+ Ab B 4.30 5.72 ATKT 6.43 6.5 5.4 5.97 
Rohit Rasgainya 16B536 B C A+ A A+ A+ B B 7.00 6.20 PASS 5.53 6.3 6.2 5.97 
Rohit Rawat  16B537 B B B+ A+ A A+ A+ B 7.70 6.98 PASS 6.53 6.93 6.87 6.87 
Sachin Sharma  16B538 B C B+ Ab Ab Ab Ab B+ 2.73 5.66 ATKT 6.27 6.50 6.27 6.53 
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Sanjay Sarathiya 16B539 B+ B A A A A+ A B+ 7.67 7.07 PASS 6.80 6.90 6.77 7.20 
Siddharth Sagre  16B541 A A A A+ A A A A 8.10 7.23 PASS 6.30 7.07 7.10 7.60 
Suraj Sekhar  16B542 Ab Ab A A+ B+ A Ab B 4.00 6.64 ATKT 7.43 7.40 7.07 7.30 
Ku.Swati  16B543 B B A A B+ A B+ B 6.97 6.76 PASS 6.17 6.93 7.00 6.73 
Ku. Ujjawala Ranbhoure  16B545 B+ A+ B+ A A B+ B B+ 7.13 6.95 PASS 7.20 7.00 6.63 6.77 
Vaibhav Yadav  16B546 B B B+ A A A B+ B 6.97 6.85 PASS 6.70 6.50 7.20 6.90 
Vikas Govil  16B548 B C B+ A A A B B 6.60 6.40 PASS 6.47 6.50 6.47 5.97 
Yash Bhagore  16B550 B P C A B+ B+ B+ Ab 5.57 6.09 ATKT 6.60 6.30 5.93 6.03 
Ayush Chuodhry 16B551 A O A+ A+ A A A+ A 8.67 8.07 PASS 7.23 8.00 8.37 8.10 
Ashish Lal 16B552 B P B A A A+ Ab B+ 5.03 6.49 ATKT 6.53 6.90 7.03 6.97 
Ku.Farjana Khan 16B553 B B B+ A+ B+ P Ab B 4.70 5.79 ATKT 6.63 6.23 5.70 5.67 
Ku.Harshita Sengar 16B554 B B+ C B+ B P Ab C 4.17 5.25 ATKT 5.73 4.53 5.43 6.40 
Shivam Patidar 16B556 B B A A A B+ C B 6.43 6.16 PASS 6.20 6.57 6.07 5.53 
Virendra Sisodiya 16B557 B C B+ A A A+ B+ Ab 6.17 6.24 ATKT 6.07 6.57 6.27 6.10 
Vishvajeet Verma                                                    16B558 B+ B+ A A+ A A+ B+ B+ 7.60 7.26 PASS 7.17 7.13 6.77 7.63 
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